Modele Modele+ zakres
podstawowe wiercenia
frezy
ECO.30s+ @12-30mm
ECO0.32 ECO.30+ @12-32Zmm
ECO0.40/2+ @12-40mm
ECO.40s+ @12-40mm
ECO.50+/T @12-50mm
ECO.50s+ @12-50mm
ECO.55s/T ECO.55s+/T @12-55mm
ECO.55S/TA n/a @12-55mm
ECO.60s+ @12-60mm
ECO0.80/4 ECO.80s+ @12-80mm

ECO.100/4(D)

n/a @12-200mm

Specials +editions
F16 F16+ n/a
TUBE.30 TUBE.30+ ©12-30mm
TUBE.55S/T TUBE.55S+/T @12-55mm
@12-36mm
@12-52mm
Rail machines +editions
RAIL.40S n/a @12-36mm
RAIL.60 n/a @12-36mm
n/a @12-36mm

S RLDESTar (DY @12-100mm

zakres
wiercenia
wiertia

@1-13mm
@1-13mm

@1-13mm

@1-16mm

@1-23mm

@1-23mm

@1-23mm

@1-23mm

@1-23mm

@1-31,75mm

21-31,75mm

21-44mm

@1-16mm*
@1-13mm

@1-23mm

21-14mm

21-13mm

21-13mm

n/a

n/a

n/a

zakres
fazowania

@10-35mm
@10-40mm

@10-45mm

@10-45mm

@10-55mm

@10-55mm

@10-60mm

@10-60mm

@10-65mm

@10-85mm

@10-105mm

@10-205mm

n/a*
@10-35mm

@10-60mm

@10-40mm

@10-40mm

@10-40mm

n/a

n/a

n/a

gwintowanie

n/a
n/a

n/a

n/a

M3-M20

n/a

M3-M20

M3-M20

n/a

n/a

M3-M30

n/a

n/a
n/a

M3-M20

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

diugos¢

275mm
320mm

320mm

264mm

320mm

320mm

320mm

345mm

320mm

365mm

365mm

480mm

310mm
275mm

320mm

310mm

297mm

340mm

230mm

262mm

297mm

szerokosc

190mm
210mm

210mm

180mm

210mm

200mm

200mm

305mm

200mm

310mm

310mm

260mm

170mm
185mm

210mm

135mm

112mm

250mm

180mm

130mm

125mm

wysokos¢

293-383mm
370-512mm

395-540mm

360-440mm

385-540mm

445-675mm

490-660mm

490-660mm

452-622mm

510-710mm

510-710mm
(100/4+5mm)
(100/4S+T/D+5mm)

660-840mm

325-495mm
326-416mm

523-693mm

165mm

420-610mm

560mm

495-610mm

597-747mm

510-685mm

skok
wrzeciona

90mm
150mm

150mm

145mm

170mm

170mm

170mm

170mm

170mm

260mm

260mm

180mm

170mm
90mm

170mm

40mm

230mm

120mm

155mm

170mm

230mm

waga

8,5kg
12kg
12kg

11,2kg

13,5kg

11,2kg

13,75kg

15,8kg

13kg

28kg

28kg

53kg

7,5kg
11kg

17,6kg

10,3kg

15kg

13kg

12,7kg

14,5kg

16kg

podstawa
(Ixwxh)

160x80x37mm
160x80x42mm

160x80x42mm

160x80x42mm

170x85x48mm

160x80x42mm

168x84x49mm

168x84x49mm

168x84x49mm

220x110x64mm

220x110x64mm

330x110x63mm

160x80x36mm

185x165x83mm

266x239x82mm

160x80x37mm

160x80x42mm

220x75x48mm

n/a

n/a

n/a

sita
magnesu

1200kg
1500kg

1500kg

1500kg

1850kg

1700kg

1850kg

1850kg

1850kg

3000kg

3000kg

3900kg

1200kg
532kg

860kg

1200kg

1700kg

1000kg

n/a

n/a

n/a

moc
silnika

S00wW
1000w

1050w

1150W

1250W

1250W

1600W

1600W

1600W

1700W

1900W

3600W

n/a*
S00W

1600W

1050W

1300WDC

n/a

1150W

1600W

1300WDC

moc

obroty (bez

catkowita obcigzenia)

950w
1050W

1100W

1200W

1375W

1300W

1700W

1700W

1700W

1800W

2050W

3800W

n/a*
950w

1700W

1100W

1350WDC

n/a

1200W

1700W

1350WDC

I775rpm
I775rpm

[720rpm 1171 300rpm

1600rpm

1100-280rpm
[1185-530rpm

13715rpm 11690rpm

160-275rpm
11100-500rpm

160-275rpm
[T 00-500rpm

160-275rpm
[T 00-500rpm

1200rpm 11320rpm
[11475rpm IV650rpm

142-110rpm
[165-190rpm
[11740-400rpm
IV220-620rpm

[70-150rpm
[170-410rpm

n/a*
I775rpm

160-275rpm
[IT00-500rpm

[700rpm

1506rpm

400rpm

1600rpm

160-275rpm
[IT00-500rpm

1506rpm

obroty (z obcigzeniem)

1400rpm(900W)
1440rpm(1000W)

1315rpm(1050W)
11560rpm(1050W)

1380rpm(1150W)

1250rpm(1250W)
11460rpm(1250W)

1235rpm(1250W)
1141 5rpm(1250W)

160-275rpm(1600W)
11100-500rpm(1600W)

160-275rpm(1600W)
11100-500rpm(1600W)

160-275rpm(1600W)
11100-500rpm(1600W)

1150rpm(1700W)
11200rpm(1700W)
11275rpm(1700W)
IV400rpm(1700W)

185rpm(1900W)
11152rpm(1900W)
11270rpm(1900W)
IV480rpm(1900W)

170-150rpm(3600W)
1170-410rpm(3600W)

n/a*
1400rpm(900W)

160-275rpm(1600W)
11100-500rpm(1600W)

1400rpm(1050W)

1375rpm(1300WDC)

1380rpm(1150W)

160-275rpm(1600W)
11100-500rpm(1600W)

1375rpm(1300WDC)

uchwyt

wrzeciona
(wektor)

19,05mm
19,05mm

19,05mm

19,05mm

MT2 19,05mm

MT3 19,05mm

MT3 19,05mm

MT3 19,05mm

MT3 19,05mm

MT3 19,05mm

MT3 19,05mm

MT4 31,75mm

n/a*
19,05mm

MT3 19,05mm

19,05mm

19,05mm

MT3 19,05mm

19,05mm

MT3 19,05mm

19,05mm

zasilanie

110120V
220-240V
50-60Hz

110-120V
220-240V
50-60Hz

37VBattery
2.6Ahli-ion

Air, min.6.3bar
(90psi)
0,9m3/min

110120V
220-240V
50-60Hz

37VBattery
2.6Ahli-ion



